
MEN 198.0 RESULTS

Men 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Carson Wood Central Heights Vikings 198.0 305.0 0

2 Kaden Lutz JCN 195.0 270.0 0

3 Treyton Smith Central Heights Vikings 183.0 240.0 0

4 Karson Worthington JCN 183.0 235.0 0

5 Adam Caudle Maur Hill- Mount Academy 195.0 235.0 0

6 Mason Weishaar JCN 191.0 225.0 0

7 RB Tweed JCN 195.0 225.0 0

8 Devin  Coffman Jackson Heights High School 181.4 205.0 0

9 Dalton Damon Atchison County Tigers 187.0 190.0 0

10 Jacob  Clary Troy 194.0 190.0 0

11 Landon Lopez Central Heights Vikings 198.0 190.0 0

12 Brett Rosenbaum Concordia High School 190.0 185.0 0

13 Brayden  Taylor Maur Hill- Mount Academy 197.0 175.0 0

14 Jadrian Riley Concordia High School 194.0 165.0 0

15 Kaden Smith Horton Chargers 197.8 165.0 0

16 Lucas Beying Pleasant Ridge High School 192.0 0 0

17 Ashtan Sample Valley Falls High School 198.0 0 0

Men 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Mason Weishaar JCN 191.0 430.0 0

2 Carson Wood Central Heights Vikings 198.0 415.0 0

3 Devin  Coffman Jackson Heights High School 181.4 385.0 0

4 Treyton Smith Central Heights Vikings 183.0 385.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Kaden Lutz JCN 195.0 380.0 0

6 Adam Caudle Maur Hill- Mount Academy 195.0 355.0 0

7 Dalton Damon Atchison County Tigers 187.0 335.0 0

8 RB Tweed JCN 195.0 335.0 0

9 Karson Worthington JCN 183.0 315.0 0

10 Brett Rosenbaum Concordia High School 190.0 315.0 0

11 Jadrian Riley Concordia High School 194.0 265.0 0

12 Kaden Smith Horton Chargers 197.8 255.0 0

13 Jacob  Clary Troy 194.0 245.0 0

14 Landon Lopez Central Heights Vikings 198.0 245.0 0

15 Brayden  Taylor Maur Hill- Mount Academy 197.0 225.0 0

16 Lucas Beying Pleasant Ridge High School 192.0 0 0

17 Ashtan Sample Valley Falls High School 198.0 0 0

Men 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Carson Wood Central Heights Vikings 198.0 270.0 0

2 Devin  Coffman Jackson Heights High School 181.4 265.0 0

3 Kaden Lutz JCN 195.0 265.0 0

4 RB Tweed JCN 195.0 245.0 0

5 Treyton Smith Central Heights Vikings 183.0 235.0 0

6 Mason Weishaar JCN 191.0 235.0 0

7 Dalton Damon Atchison County Tigers 187.0 215.0 0

8 Kaden Smith Horton Chargers 197.8 200.0 0

9 Adam Caudle Maur Hill- Mount Academy 195.0 185.0 0

10 Landon Lopez Central Heights Vikings 198.0 185.0 0

11 Jacob  Clary Troy 194.0 160.0 0

12 Jadrian Riley Concordia High School 194.0 155.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Brayden  Taylor Maur Hill- Mount Academy 197.0 155.0 0

14 Brett Rosenbaum Concordia High School 190.0 150.0 0

15 Karson Worthington JCN 183.0 0 0

16 Lucas Beying Pleasant Ridge High School 192.0 0 0

17 Ashtan Sample Valley Falls High School 198.0 0 0

Men 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Carson Wood Central Heights Vikings 198.0 990.0 10

2 Kaden Lutz JCN 195.0 915.0 8

3 Mason Weishaar JCN 191.0 890.0 6

4 Treyton Smith Central Heights Vikings 183.0 860.0 4

5 Devin  Coffman Jackson Heights High School 181.4 855.0 2

6 RB Tweed JCN 195.0 805.0 1

7 Adam Caudle Maur Hill- Mount Academy 195.0 775.0 0

8 Dalton Damon Atchison County Tigers 187.0 740.0 0

9 Brett Rosenbaum Concordia High School 190.0 650.0 0

10 Kaden Smith Horton Chargers 197.8 620.0 0

11 Landon Lopez Central Heights Vikings 198.0 620.0 0

12 Jacob  Clary Troy 194.0 595.0 0

13 Jadrian Riley Concordia High School 194.0 585.0 0

14 Brayden  Taylor Maur Hill- Mount Academy 197.0 555.0 0

15 Karson Worthington JCN 183.0 550.0 0

16 Lucas Beying Pleasant Ridge High School 192.0 0 0

17 Ashtan Sample Valley Falls High School 198.0 0 0


